VANCOUVER POLICE DEPARTMENT
2024 FEE SCHEDULE

CIVIL COURT ORDERS

Court Order - File Processing Fee
(up to 49 pages; includes report and attachments)

Copying Fee — Reports with 50+ pages
(per page, for page 50 and up)

Search for Police Officer Notebook Entries
(per officer involved)

Video (digital)
(special pricing may apply to non-digital formats)

Photographs (digital)
(per set)

911 Audio Recordings

(in rare circumstances, additional charges from
E-Comm may also be applied)

Special Requests
(please contact the Information & Privacy Unit)

Fee
without
tax

$218.00

$1.75

$39.00

$25.00

$25.00

$64.28

TBD

Fee
including
GST + PST

$244.16

$1.96

$43.68

$28.00

$28.00

$71.99

TBD

*Updated 2023.12.18
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