	VANCOUVER POLICE DEPARTMENT 2024 FEE SCHEDULE	Fee without tax	Fee including GST + PST
	CIVIL COURT ORDERS		
1	Court Order - File Processing Fee (up to 49 pages; includes report and attachments)	\$218.00	\$244.16
2	Copying Fee – Reports with 50+ pages (per page, for page 50 and up)	\$1.75	\$1.96
3	Search for Police Officer Notebook Entries (per officer involved)	\$39.00	\$43.68
4	Video (digital) (special pricing may apply to non-digital formats)	\$25.00	\$28.00
5	Photographs (digital) (per set)	\$25.00	\$28.00
6	911 Audio Recordings (in rare circumstances, additional charges from E-Comm may also be applied)	\$64.28	\$71.99
7	Special Requests (please contact the Information & Privacy Unit)	TBD	TBD

^{*}Updated 2023.12.18